Ring 1
Premier Std 24C"

2500 Sat Sun
Premier Std 24"

2406 Sat Sun
2407 Sat Sun
2411 Sat Sun

Premier Std 20"

2002 Sat Sun
2006 Sun
2011 Sat Sun
2016 Sat

2020 Sat

2023 Sat Sun
2026 Sat

2033 Sat Sun
2035 Sat Sun
2036 Sat Sun
2037 Sun
2038 Sat Sun
2039 Sat Sun
2040 Sat Sun
2043 Sat Sun
2045 Sat

2046 Sat Sun
2049 Sun
2050 Sat

2063 Sat Sun
2070 Sat Sun
2071 Sat Sun
2072 Sat Sun
2099 P Sun
2100 P Sun

Premier Std 16"

1604 Sat Sun
1607 Sat Sun
1612 Sat Sun
1615 Sat Sun
1620 Sat Sun
1633 Sat

1658 P Sat Sun
1674 P Sat

Premier Std 12"

1203 Sat
1207 Sun
1211 Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Buzz, Jennifer Siegel

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
Ritz, Heidi Warren

Ping, Diane Sanders
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Zeal, Karen Narta

Alibi, Teri Pinney

Zero, Tamey Yokas
Crave, Jennifer Siegel
Strider, David Lukas
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Drama, Tamara Fanter
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Ignite, Sue Rolek
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
Taken, Whitney Peluse
Kite, Margaret Barton
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Be-A-Tris, Dana George
Vex, Rachel Evers

River, Tony Sulita
Surfer, Karen Warda
Rainin, Christine Bowers

Fiona, Bob Olson

Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
Sassy, Pam Fish

Shiner, Barb Cote

Harper, Debbie Constant
Picabo, Cindy Morettin

Edith, Kelli Nowak

KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
Story, Chris Mayer

Riot, Jim Payne
Sofia, Laura Fearn

Soleil, Debra Wren

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Premier Std 12"
1226 Sat Sun
1244 P Sat

1247 P Sat Sun
1250 P Sat Sun

Premier Std 8"

800 Sat Sun
803 Sat
805 Sat Sun
812 Sat
815 Sat Sun
838 P Sat

Bree, Rachel Evers
Alix, Linda Parrilli
Split, Jacquie Kramer

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Kash, Pat Sanderson

Halo, Carla McConnell

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP Sat Sun
401 MP Sun
402 MP Sat Sun

Payton, Allen Oshinski
Autumn, Cathy Fleury

Sage, Maxine Brinker

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M Sat Sun
801 M Sat Sun
802 M Sat

803 M Sat Sun
804 M Sat Sun
805 M Sat Sun
806 M Sat Sun
807 M Sat Sun
808 M Sat

809 M Sat Sun
810 M Sat Sun
811 M Sat Sun
812 M Sat Sun
813 M Sat Sun
814 M Sat Sun
815 M Sat Sun
819 E Sat Sun
836 MP Sat Sun
837 MP Sat

838 MP Sat Sun
839 MP Sun

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Rooster, Mona Lilly
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Jett, Linda Raphael
Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Daniel, Carol Swenson
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Mint, Maxine Brinker
Minx, Amy Wukotich
Kermit, Dick Sanderson
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
Ruby, Mary Doyle

Kash, Pat Sanderson
Dallas, Sally Boeke
Roxy, Mary Ann Christie
G., Jim Payne

Halo, Carla McConnell

Linus, Linda Kotowski

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M Sat Sun
1201 M Sat Sun
1203 M Sat Sun
1204 M Sun
1205 M Sat Sun
1206 M Sun

Mason, Scott Persky
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Riot, Jim Payne
Macy, Taffy Wille
Ace, Aimee Schilling

Snap, Carla McConnell



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1210 M
1211 M
1212 M
1213 M
1214 M
1215 M
1216 M
1217 M
1218 M
1202 M
1222 E
1244 MP
1245 MP
1246 MP
1247 MP
1248 MP
1249 MP
1250 MP

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sofia, Laura Fearn

Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
Pixie, Sarah Rumery
Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Soleil, Debra Wren
Tango, Debby Pascal

Pip, Sally Hooker

Cricket, Mary Ann Christie
Snickers, Irene Meyer
Holly, Judy Payne
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
Ice, Lori Farkas

Alix, Linda Parrilli

Stella, Dana George
Lexie, Colleen Dressler
Split, Jacquie Kramer
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Rev, Mary Beth Wajda

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2409 M
2410 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2415 M
2416 M
2417 M
2418 M
2419 M
2420 M
2421 M
2422 M
2423 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Isis, Michelle Ambrose
Joule, Carol Kluka
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Faye, Kim Trzcinski
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
Ratchet, Colleen Kent
Zip!, Heather Mengarelli
Hub, Angela Walsh
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Lacy, June Kuszynski
Roxie, Lise Mason
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Oak, Karen Claypool
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Ember, Karen Hatley
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Amber, Michelle Ambrose
Ty, Carol Kluka

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2405 E
2427 E

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Turbo, James Narel
Ari, Angela Walsh

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2019 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2035 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2040 M
2041 M
2042 M
2043 M
2044 M
2045 M

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Kandi, Cathy Fleury
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Ping, Diane Sanders
Hogan, Anne Lindsley
Marlo, Pat Schroder
Journey, Peggy Covey
Kaia, Dana Nelson

Hazel, Karen Hatley
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Rocket, Debra Tervelt
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Bling, Lise Mason

Rocket, Marietta Huber
Brie, Leslie Bower
Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Quinn, Betty Smith

Libby, Judith Gemperline
Zeal, Karen Narta

Happy Mac, Rachel Evers
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Alibi, Teri Pinney

Dirk, Leslie Forrest

Zero, Tamey Yokas
Brody, Carol Nightingale
Player, Dana Pike

Jesse, Christine Ballenger
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Finn, Sarah Rumery
Crave, Jennifer Siegel
Stat, Diane Sanders
Strider, David Lukas
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Drama, Tamara Fanter
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Clay, Susan Foster

JP, Annette Narel
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Z, Robert Weber

Ziva, Cheerie Ohda



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2046 M Sat Sun Taken, Whitney Peluse
2047 M Sat Sun Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
2048 M Sat Sun Deli, Gayle Dixon

2049 M Sun Kite, Margaret Barton
2050 M Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
2052 M Sat Sun Blue, Nancy Torosian
2053 M Sat Sun Grit, Diane Sanders

2054 M Sat Sun Bogey, Anne Lindsley
2006 E Sun  Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
2018 E Sat Sun Cooper, Sheila Doran
2024 E Sun  Coral, Michele August
2029 E Sat Sun Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
2051 E Sun  Frank, Cathy Fleury

2058 E Sat Sun Stanley, Susan Mengel
2059 E Sat Sun Simon, Nancy Kois

2060 E Sat Sun Elf, Rebecca Allen

2061 E Sun  Gypsy, Sarah Rumery
2062 E Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson
2063 E Sat Sun Be-A-Tris, Dana George
2064 E Sun Denali, Theresa Przybylski
2065 E Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
2066 E Sat Sun Bogey, Sarah Magro

2094 MP Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
2095 MP Sun  Psych, Cathy Fleury

2096 MP Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda

2097 MP Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey
2098 MP Sat Sun Gingerella, Donna Batdorff

2099 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers
2100 MP Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

2101 MP Sat Walker D Plank, Will Short
2102 MP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker

2103 MP Sat Luka, Linda Meisner

2104 MP Sat Sun Cabo, Jason Meier

2105 MP Sat Sun Fergie, MJ Landergan
2106 MP Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

2107 MP Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore

2108 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury
2112 EP Sat Sun Dealer, Mary Schuenemann

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday

1601 M Sat Sun Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick

1602 M Sat Sun Peaches, Emily Taggart

1603 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll

1604 M Sat Sun  Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
1606 M Sun  Lilo, Sarah Rumery

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.

Page 3 of 8 Smack Dab's Agility Club of Warrenville

Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 16"

1607 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

1608 M Sat Sun Tika, Candie Dodson
1609 M Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
1610 M Sat Sun Chip, Colleen Dressler
1611 M Sat Sun Rok, Dana Pike

1612 M Sat Sun Shiner, Barb Cote
1613 M Sat Sun Jacey, Debra Tervelt
1614 M Sat Sun  Spur, Mary Cheney
1615 M Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant
1616 M Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan
1617 M Sat Sun Piper, Pam George
1618 M Sat Sun Squid, Carla McConnell
1619 M Sat Sun Jingle, Judy Payne
1620 M Sat Sun Picabo, Cindy Morettin
1621 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
1622 M Sat Sun  Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
1623 M Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
1624 M Sat Sun Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
1625 M Sat Sun Jinny, Emily Taggart
1626 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

1605 E Sat Sun Molly, Danielle Davis
1630 E Sat Sun Liam, Lisa Hendler
1631 E Sat Sun Stella, Laura Tom

1632 E Sat Sun Envy, Fred Krueger
1633 E Sat Edith, Kelli Nowak

1656 MP Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek

1657 MP Sat Sun Banner, Gayle Dixon
1658 MP Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
1659 MP Sat Sun Brecken, Kathy Goodell
1660 MP Sat Scout, David Booth

1661 MP Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
1662 MP Sat Sun Tapper, Leslie Forrest
1663 MP Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
1664 MP Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker

1665 MP Sun  Spike, Carolyn Hesse
1666 MP Sun  Cinder, Carol Kluka
1667 MP Sun Harley, Sarah Rumery

1668 MP Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson

1669 MP Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

1670 MP Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

1671 MP Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
1672 MP Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
1673 MP Sat Sun Cash, Fred Krueger

1674 MP Sat Sun Story, Chris Mayer

1675 MP Sun Isabeau, Sarah Rumery



Ring 1
Master/Excellent Std 16"

1676 MP Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas
1680 EP Sat Sun Nox, Kaylee Ghinazzi
Open Std 24"

2434 Sat Edward Hopper, Shirley Short
2435 Sat Maverick, David Booth
Open Std 20"

2070 Sat Sun Vex, Rachel Evers

2076 Sat Sun  Six, Jennie Muldoon
2077 Sat Hotsy, Dana Pike

2078 Sat Sun Trip, Carol Nightingale
2119P Sat Sun Gabby, Danielle Davis
Open Std 16"

1641 Sun  Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
1642 Sat Sun Avery, Denise Schiele
1643 Sat Sun Caper, Dana Pike

1687 P Sat Sun Libby, Barbara Weber
1691 P Sat Sun Rookie, Debbie Hegg
Open Std 12"

1226 Sat Sun Bree, Rachel Evers
1231 Sat Sun Figgy, Pamela Dural
1232 Sat Bullitt, Pam Kristoff
1233 Sat Zoey, Mary Ann Christie
Open Std 8"

826 Sat Skechers, Jodi Zandstra

Novice Std 24C"
2500 B Sat Sun Buzz, Jennifer Siegel

Novice Std 20"

2071 B Sat Sun River, Tony Sulita
2072 B Sat Sun Surfer, Karen Warda
2077 B Sun Hotsy, Dana Pike

2079 B Sat Sun Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
2084 B Sat Sun Cash, Donna Orlowski
2085 B Sat Sun Universe, Rachel Evers
2086 B Sun  Kona, Margaret Barton
2090 A Sat Sun Rowley, Deandra Gero

Novice Std 16"
1640 B Sat Sun Fizz, Kaylee Ghinazzi

1649 B Sat Sun Trace, Linda Parrilli

Novice Std 12"

1230 B Sat Ditto, Mary Doyle
1237 B Sat Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
Ring 2

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

T2B 24C"
2500

T2B 24"
2403

2404
2405
2419
2422
2427
2435

T2B 20"
2004

2011
2014
2020
2024
2030
2033
2035
2041
2042
2059
2062
2070
2072
2076
2078
2079
2084
2085
2086
2190 P

T2B 16"
1600

1601
1604
1609
1618
1620
1623
1631
1633
1692
1660 P
1691 P

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Buzz, Jennifer Siegel

Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Faye, Kim Trzcinski
Turbo, James Narel
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Amber, Michelle Ambrose
Ari, Angela Walsh
Maverick, David Booth

Marlo, Pat Schroder
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Brie, Leslie Bower

Zeal, Karen Narta

Coral, Michele August
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Crave, Jennifer Siegel
Strider, David Lukas
Clay, Susan Foster

JP, Annette Narel
Simon, Nancy Kois
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Vex, Rachel Evers
Surfer, Karen Warda
Six, Jennie Muldoon
Trip, Carol Nightingale
Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Cash, Donna Orlowski
Universe, Rachel Evers
Kona, Margaret Barton

Tyler, June Kuszynski

Canon, John Cassiday
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Squid, Carla McConnell
Picabo, Cindy Morettin
Katie, John Cassiday
Stella, Laura Tom
Edith, Kelli Nowak
Secret, Sandy Kucaba
Scout, David Booth
Rookie, Debbie Hegg



Ring 2

T2B 12" (cont)

1202
1216
1222
1226
1231

T2B 8"
800

801
803
804
805
807
812

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
Holly, Judy Payne

Ice, Lori Farkas

Bree, Rachel Evers

Figgy, Pamela Dural

Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Rooster, Mona Lilly
Teila, Sherry Speckels
Digby, Jeanine Angeli

Kermit, Dick Sanderson

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2410 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2414 M
2415 M
2416 M
2417 M
2418 M
2419 M
2420 M
2421 M
2422 M
2423 M
2409 E

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Stevee, Bruce Bahcall
Isis, Michelle Ambrose
Joule, Carol Kluka
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Faye, Kim Trzcinski
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
Ratchet, Colleen Kent
Hub, Angela Walsh
Ritz, Heidi Warren
Lacy, June Kuszynski
Roxie, Lise Mason
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Oak, Karen Claypool
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Ember, Karen Hatley
Cooper, Bruce Bahcall
Amber, Michelle Ambrose
Ty, Carol Kluka

Zip!, Heather Mengarelli

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Kandi, Cathy Fleury
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Ping, Diane Sanders
Hogan, Anne Lindsley
Marlo, Pat Schroder
Journey, Peggy Covey

Andiamo, Douglas Freymann

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2035 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2040 M
2041 M
2042 M
2043 M
2044 M
2045 M
2046 M
2047 M
2048 M
2049 M
2050 M
2051 M
2052 M

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Kaia, Dana Nelson

Hazel, Karen Hatley
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Rocket, Debra Tervelt
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Bling, Lise Mason

Rocket, Marietta Huber
Brie, Leslie Bower
Squeeze, Deb Nezgoda
Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Quinn, Betty Smith
Cooper, Sheila Doran
Libby, Judith Gemperline
Zeal, Karen Narta

Happy Mac, Rachel Evers
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Alibi, Teri Pinney

Coral, Michele August
Dirk, Leslie Forrest

Zero, Tamey Yokas
Brody, Carol Nightingale
Player, Dana Pike

Jesse, Christine Ballenger
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Finn, Sarah Rumery
Crave, Jennifer Siegel
Stat, Diane Sanders
Strider, David Lukas
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Fidget, Jim Bahr

Drama, Tamara Fanter
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Clay, Susan Foster

JP, Annette Narel
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Z, Robert Weber

Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
Taken, Whitney Peluse
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Deli, Gayle Dixon

Kite, Margaret Barton
Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Frank, Cathy Fleury

Blue, Nancy Torosian



Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2053 M Sat Sun Grit, Diane Sanders

2054 M Sat Sun Bogey, Anne Lindsley
2029 E Sat Sun Spyder-Man, Ellen Lifson
2060 E Sat Sun Elf, Rebecca Allen

2061 E Sun  Gypsy, Sarah Rumery
2063 E Sat Sun Be-A-Tris, Dana George
2094 MP Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
2095 MP Sun  Psych, Cathy Fleury

2096 MP Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda

2097 MP Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey
2098 MP Sat Sun Gingerella, Donna Batdorff
2099 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers
2100 MP Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson

2101 MP Sat Walker D Plank, Will Short
2102 MP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker
2103 MP Sat Luka, Linda Meisner

2104 MP Sat Sun Cabo, Jason Meier

2105 MP Sat Sun Fergie, MJ Landergan
2106 MP Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

2107 MP Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore

2108 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury
2112 EP Sat Sun Dealer, Mary Schuenemann

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1601 M Sat Sun Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
1602 M Sat Sun Peaches, Emily Taggart
1603 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
1604 M Sat Sun  Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
1605 M Sat Sun Molly, Danielle Davis
1606 M Sun Lilo, Sarah Rumery
1607 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

1608 M Sat Sun Tika, Candie Dodson
1609 M Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
1610 M Sat Sun Chip, Colleen Dressler
1611 M Sat Sun Rok, Dana Pike

1612 M Sat Sun  Shiner, Barb Cote

1613 M Sat Sun Jacey, Debra Tervelt
1614 M Sat Sun Spur, Mary Cheney
1615 M Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant
1616 M Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan
1617 M Sat Sun Piper, Pam George
1618 M Sat Sun Squid, Carla McConnell
1619 M Sat Sun Jingle, Judy Payne
1620 M Sat Sun Picabo, Cindy Morettin
1621 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1622 M Sat Sun  Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
1623 M Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
1624 M Sat Sun Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
1625 M Sat Sun Jinny, Emily Taggart
1626 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

1632 M Sat Sun Envy, Fred Krueger

1633 M Sat Edith, Kelli Nowak

1656 MP Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek

1657 MP Sat Sun Banner, Gayle Dixon
1658 MP Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
1659 MP Sat Sun Brecken, Kathy Goodell
1660 MP Sat Scout, David Booth

1661 MP Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
1662 MP Sat Sun Tapper, Leslie Forrest
1663 MP Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
1664 MP Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker

1665 MP Sun  Spike, Carolyn Hesse
1666 MP Sun  Cinder, Carol Kluka
1667 MP Sun Harley, Sarah Rumery

1668 MP Sat Sun Trick, Ellen Lifson

1669 MP Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

1670 MP Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

1671 MP Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
1672 MP Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
1673 MP Sat Sun Cash, Fred Krueger

1674 MP Sat Sun Story, Chris Mayer

1675 MP Sun Isabeau, Sarah Rumery
1676 MP Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas
1680 EP Sat Sun Nox, Kaylee Ghinazzi

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski
401 MP Sun  Autumn, Cathy Fleury
402 MP Sat Sun Sage, Maxine Brinker
Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

801 M Sun  Kyndal, Pat Sanderson
803 M Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
804 M Sat Sun Rooster, Mona Lilly

805 M Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
806 M Sat Sun Jett, Linda Raphael
807 M Sat Sun Digby, Jeanine Angeli
808 M Sat Daniel, Carol Swenson
809 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
810 M Sat Sun  Mint, Maxine Brinker
811 M Sat Sun  Minx, Amy Wukotich



Ring 2 Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 8" Premier JWW 20"
812 M Sat Sun Kermit, Dick Sanderson 2002 Sat Sun Ping, Diane Sanders
813 M Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane 2003 Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley
814 M Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle 2006 Sun  Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
815 M Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson 2011 Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
826 E Sat Skechers, Jodi Zandstra 2016 Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
836 MP Sat Sun Roxy, Mary Ann Christie 2020 Sun Zeal, Karen Narta
837 MP Sat G., Jim Payne 2023 Sat Sun Alibi, Teri Pinney
838 MP Sat Sun Halo, Carla McConnell 2026 Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas
839 MP Sun  Linus, Linda Kotowski 2033 Sat Sun Crave, Jennifer Siegel
Master/Excellent JWW 12" 2034 Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
1200 M Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky 2035 Sat Sun  Strider, David Lukas
1201 M Sat Sun  Spice, Charlotte Smith 2036 Sat Sun  Stewie, Beth Watkins
1202 M Sat Sun  Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle 2037 Sun  Fidget, Jim Bahr
1203 M Sat Sun Riot, Jim Payne 2038 Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
1204 M Sun  Macy, Taffy Wille 2039 Sat Sun Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
1205 M Sat Sun Ace, Aimee Schilling 2040 Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek
1206 M Sun  Snap, Carla McConnell 2043 Sat Sun  Whack, Jacquie Kramer
1207 M Sun  Sofia, Laura Fearn 2045 Sun  Ziva, Cheerie Ohda
1208 M Sat Sun Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister 2046 Sat Sun  Taken, Whitney Peluse
1209 M Sun  Pixie, Sarah Rumery 2049 Sun  Kite, Margaret Barton
1210 M Sat Sun Aleena, Supavee Janlekha 2050 Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
1211 M Sat Sun  Soleil, Debra Wren 2060 Sat Sun  Elf, Rebecca Allen
1212 M Sat Sun Tango, Debby Pascal 2070 Sat Sun Vex, Rachel Evers
1214 M Sat Sun  Cricket, Mary Ann Christie 2071 Sat Sun  River, Tony Sulita
1215 M Sat Sun  Snickers, Irene Meyer 2072 Sat Sun  Surfer, Karen Warda
1216 M Sat Sun Holly, Judy Payne 2099 P Sat Rainin, Christine Bowers
1217 M Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky 2100 P Sat Fiona, Bob Olson
1218 M Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith Premier JWW 16"
1222 E Sun lIce, Lori Farkas 1604 Sat Sun Whoopee! Deux, Gary Morettin
1244 MP Sat Sun Alix, Linda Parrilli 1607 Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish
1245 MP Sat Sun Stella, Dana George 1612 Sat Sun Shiner, Barb Cote
1246 MP Sat Sun Lexie, Colleen Dressler 1615 Sat Sun Harper, Debbie Constant
1247 MP Sat Sun  Split, Jacquie Kramer 1617 Sat Piper, Pam George
1248 MP Sat Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll 1620 Sat Sun Picabo, Cindy Morettin
1249 MP Sun Rev, Mary Beth Wajda 1633 Sat Edith, Kelli Nowak
1250 MP Sat Winston, Carolyn Oesterle 1658 P Sat Sun KaBOOM!, Cindy Morettin
Premier JWW 24C" 1674 P Sun  Story, Chris Mayer
2500 Sat Sun Buzz, Jennifer Siegel Premier JWW 12"
Premier JWW 24" 1203 Sun Riot, Jim Payne
2406 Sat Sun Wheelie, Tamara Fanter 1207 Sun  Sofia, Laura Fearn
2407 Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl 1211 Sat Sun  Soleil, Debra Wren
2411 Sat Sun Ritz, Heidi Warren 1226 Sat Sun  Bree, Rachel Evers
2416 Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool 1244 P Sun  Alix, Linda Parrilli

1247 P Sat Sun Split, Jacquie Kramer

1250 P Sun  Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Premier JWW 8" (cont)

800 Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

803 Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
805 Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
815 Sat Sun Kash, Pat Sanderson
838 P Sun  Halo, Carla McConnell
Open JWW 24"

2405 Sat Sun  Turbo, James Narel
2427 Sat Sun Ari, Angela Walsh

2435 Sat Maverick, David Booth
Open JWW 20"

2058 Sat Sun Stanley, Susan Mengel
2059 Sat Sun Simon, Nancy Kois
2062 Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson
2064 Sun Denali, Theresa Przybylski
2065 Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
2066 Sat Sun Bogey, Sarah Magro
2070 Sat Sun Vex, Rachel Evers

2071 Sat Sun River, Tony Sulita

2076 Sat Sun Six, Jennie Muldoon
2077 Sat Sun Hotsy, Dana Pike

2078 Sat Sun Trip, Carol Nightingale
2119P Sat Sun Gabby, Danielle Davis
Open JWW 16"

1630 Sat Sun Liam, Lisa Hendler
1631 Sat Sun Stella, Laura Tom

1640 Sat Sun Fizz, Kaylee Ghinazzi
1641 Sun  Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
1642 Sat Sun Avery, Denise Schiele
1643 Sat Sun Caper, Dana Pike

1687 P Sat Sun Libby, Barbara Weber
Open JWW 12"

1226 Sat Sun Bree, Rachel Evers
1230 Sat Ditto, Mary Doyle

1232 Sat Bullitt, Pam Kristoff
1233 Sat Zoey, Mary Ann Christie
Open JWW 8"

819 Sat Sun Dallas, Sally Boeke
Novice JWW 24C"

2500 B Sat Sun Buzz, Jennifer Siegel
Novice JWW 24"

2434 B Sat Edward Hopper, Shirley Short
Novice JWW 20"

2072 B Sat Sun Surfer, Karen Warda
2079 B Sat Sun Toobe, Jacquie Kramer

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Novice JWW 20"
2080 B Sat Sun
2084 B Sat Sun
2085 B Sat Sun
2086 B Sun
2090 A Sat Sun
Novice JWW 16"
1649 B Sat Sun
1691 P Sat Sun

Winston, Betty Smith
Cash, Donna Orlowski
Universe, Rachel Evers
Kona, Margaret Barton

Rowley, Deandra Gero

Trace, Linda Parrilli

Rookie, Debbie Hegg



